HARLOWBUS STATION - HODDESDON

Monday to Friday

AM Times

C392

PM Times

Harlow Bus Station

07:00

Water Lane

07:06

Tylers Cross

07:08

Broadley Common

07:11

Bumbles Green

07:13

Nazeing, Middle Street

07:16

Hydmead House Wednesday only

Broxbourne High Road, Station Rd

07:23

Hoddesdon Amwell St Clock Tower

07:29

MSD Pharmaceutical

07:29

HODDESDON - HARLOW BUS STATION

Monday to Friday

MSD Pharmaceutical

07:29

Hoddesdon Amwell St Clock Tower

07:30

AM Times

C392

PM Times

Broxbourne High Road, Station Rd

07:35

Hydmead house Wednesday only

Nazeing, Middle Street

07:43

Bumbles Green

07:45

Broadley Common

07:50

Tylers Cross

07:52

Water Lane

07:55

Harlow Bus Station

08:00




